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Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Gr. 031 3 meter

Ida Andersson -- SK Poseidon 1

100A 3 1.1 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 16.50 16.50  Forward jump

200A 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 4.0     14.5 17.40 33.90  Back jump

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 31.45 65.35  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 3.0 5.0     12.0 21.60 86.95  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 21.75 108.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 29.45 138.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Rebecca Koerner -- Farum Familie Svøm 2

100A 3 1.1 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 15.95 15.95  Forward jump

200A 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 19.80 35.75  Back jump

103C 3 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 18.75 54.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 5.0     12.5 23.75 78.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 22.95 101.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 27.00 128.20  Reverse Dive

Josefine Persson -- SK Poseidon 3

100A 3 1.1 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 17.05 17.05  Forward jump

200A 3 1.2 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 18.00 35.05  Back jump

401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 54.55  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 23.80 78.35  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 26.10 104.45  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 4.5     12.0 22.80 127.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Katrine Brandt Nielsen -- LUK2002 4

100A 3 1.1 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 17.05 17.05  Forward jump

200A 3 1.2 4.0 5.0 5.5     14.5 17.40 34.45  Back jump

101C 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 20.30 54.75  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 77.50  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 25.20 102.70  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 20.25 122.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Marie Viskum -- AGF Udspring 5

100A 3 1.1 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 18.15 18.15  Forward jump

200A 3 1.2 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 16.20 34.35  Back jump

101C 3 1.4 4.0 3.5 5.0     12.5 17.50 51.85  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 17.55 69.40  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 5.0 5.5     14.5 26.10 95.50  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 18.00 113.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Just Buchhave -- AGF Udspring 6

100A 3 1.1 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 14.85 14.85  Forward jump

200A 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 17.40 32.25  Back jump

101C 3 1.4 3.5 3.5 5.5     12.5 17.50 49.75  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 3.0 2.5 4.0     9.5 12.35 62.10  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.0 3.0 4.5     10.5 18.90 81.00  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 3.0 3.5 4.0     10.5 15.75 96.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Gr. 031 3 meter

Oliver Wegeberg -- AGF Udspring 7

100A 3 1.1 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 17.60 17.60  Forward jump

200A 3 1.2 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 16.80 34.40  Back jump

101C 3 1.4 4.0 2.5 4.5     11.0 15.40 49.80  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 17.55 67.35  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2.0 2.5 0.0 3.5     6.0 12.00 79.35  Back Dive ½ Twist

301C 3 1.8 0.0 0.0 4.0     4.0 7.20 86.55  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Gr. 42 1 meter

Maria  Johansen -- Farum Familie Svøm 1

103C 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 4.0     10.0 16.00 16.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 4.5 6.0     16.5 24.75 40.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 29.60 70.35  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 6.5     16.0 22.40 92.75  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 6.0 4.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 117.55  Inward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 3.0 3.5 4.5     11.0 19.80 137.35  Back Dive ½ Twist

Cathrine Mikkelsen -- Farum FS 2

103C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.5     12.0 19.20 19.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 21.00 40.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 20.80 61.00  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 5.0 6.5     15.5 21.70 82.70  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 3.0 4.5 4.0     11.5 18.40 101.10  Inward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 2.0 3.0 3.5     8.5 15.30 116.40  Back Dive ½ Twist

Amalie  Eisel -- Farum Familie Svøm 3

101C 1 1.2 5.0 3.5 5.0     13.5 16.20 16.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 27.00 43.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 72.00  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 2.5 3.5 4.5     10.5 14.70 86.70  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 2.0 3.5 3.0     8.5 13.60 100.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.0     9.0 14.40 114.70  Inward Somersault

Maja Jartved -- LUK2002 4

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 26.25 43.05  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 6.0 4.5     15.0 24.00 67.05  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 18.75 85.80  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 2.0 2.5 4.0     8.5 13.60 99.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1.8 1.5 2.5 2.5     6.5 11.70 111.10  Back Dive ½ Twist

Mie Damgaard -- FFS 5

101B 1 1.3 2.5 2.5 2.5     7.5 9.75 9.75  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 24.00 33.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 2.5 4.0 4.0     10.5 16.80 50.55  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 21.00 71.55  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 20.00 91.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 2.5 4.5 4.0     11.0 17.60 109.15  Reverse Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Gr. 43 3 meter

Oskar K. Glenstrup -- Frem Odense 1

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 30.60 30.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 33.30 63.90  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 20.30 84.20  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 111.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Gr. 43 3 meter

5231D 3 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 111.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 34.20 145.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 23.75 169.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Malthe Thygesen -- Frem Odense 2

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 27.90 27.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 26.60 54.50  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 18.75 73.25  Forward Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 3.0 3.0     10.0 19.00 92.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 116.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 27.00 143.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 3.0     10.0 19.00 162.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Clara Gamby -- Farum Familie Svøm 3

101C 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 3.0 3.0 3.5     9.5 16.15 37.15  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.0 2.5 3.0     8.5 15.30 52.45  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 17.55 70.00  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 26.00 96.00  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 3 1.5 4.0 3.0 2.5     9.5 14.25 110.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 27.55 137.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Torsten  Jakobsen -- Frem Odense 4

101C 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 3.0 1.0 1.0     5.0 8.50 26.70  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 22.50 49.20  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 18.85 68.05  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 20.25 88.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 19.95 108.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 21.85 130.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Gr. 53 1 meter

Elias  Egholm -- LUK2002 1

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 30.75 30.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 61.15  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2.4 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 45.60 106.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 26.00 132.75  Forward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 44.00 176.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 44.20 220.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 32.20 253.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 40.80 293.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Andreas Larsen -- LUK2002 2

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 59.55  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 33.00 92.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 29.25 121.80  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 22.80 144.60  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 37.20 181.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 33.60 215.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 35.20 250.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Gr. 53 1 meter

Simone Marschall -- LUK2002 3

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 56.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 6.0     14.5 23.20 79.30  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 104.80  Inward Dive

5111B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 26.35 131.15  Forward Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 37.40 168.55  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 34.10 202.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.0     9.5 19.00 221.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

Nima Martinsen -- Farum FS 4

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 24.80 53.70  Back Dive

302C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 28.00 81.70  Reverse Somersault

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 25.60 107.30  Inward Somersault

5222D 1 1.9 1.0 0.0 0.5     1.5 2.85 110.15  Back Somersault 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 36.00 146.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 32.55 178.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 37.40 216.10  Forward Double Somersault

Arvid Strömbeck -- SK Poseidon 5

103B 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 5.5     13.0 22.10 22.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 51.35  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 27.00 78.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 2.5 4.5 6.0     13.0 20.80 99.15  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 3.0 5.0 6.0     14.0 25.20 124.35  Back Dive ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 26.00 150.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 30.80 181.15  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 33.00 214.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Naja  Pedersen -- AGF Udspring 6

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 5.5     13.5 20.25 43.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 5.5     12.5 20.00 63.00  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 28.50 91.50  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 3.5 3.5 5.0     12.0 21.60 113.10  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 28.00 141.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 165.90  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 20.25 186.15  Back Somersault

Anders  Piilgaard Nielsen -- Frem Odense 7

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 22.95 22.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 5.0     12.5 21.25 44.20  Back Dive

302C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 68.20  Reverse Somersault

401C 1 1.4 3.5 1.0 4.5     9.0 12.60 80.80  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 22.80 103.60  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 3.0     12.0 26.40 130.00  Forward Double Somersault

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 154.00  Inward Somersault

202B 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 20.00 174.00  Back Somersault

Mads  Andersen -- Frem Odense 8

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 24.65 24.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 23.80 48.45  Back Dive

302C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 5.0     12.0 19.20 67.65  Reverse Somersault

401C 1 1.4 3.0 4.5 5.0     12.5 17.50 85.15  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 1.0 1.0 2.0     4.0 7.60 92.75  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 2.5 3.0 1.5     7.0 15.40 108.15  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 29.70 137.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202B 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 21.60 159.45  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Gr. 54 3 meter

Sara Falkenberg -- LUK2002 1

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 35.10 59.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 3.5     14.5 27.55 86.65  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 35.70 122.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 34.00 156.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 36.30 192.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 0.5 1.0 0.5     2.0 4.80 197.45  Inward Double Somersault

203B 3 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 33.00 230.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.0 5.0 3.0     12.0 28.80 259.25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Cecilie  Vorm -- Farum FS 2

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 33.30 57.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 29.45 86.75  Reverse Dive

402B 3 1.5 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 20.25 107.00  Inward Somersault

5111A 3 2.0 3.0 4.0 3.0     10.0 20.00 127.00  Forward Dive ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 4.0 4.0 5.5     13.5 28.35 155.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302B 3 1.8 4.0 5.5 4.0     13.5 24.30 179.65  Reverse Somersault

5122D 3 2.0 2.5 4.0 3.5     10.0 20.00 199.65  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

102B 3 1.6 4.0 4.5 2.5     11.0 17.60 217.25  Forward Somersault

Simon  Mølgaard -- Frem Odense 3

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 23.25 23.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 42.15  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 2.0 3.5 2.0     7.5 12.75 54.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 27.90 82.80  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 3.5 5.0 2.5     11.0 22.00 104.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1.9 2.5 3.5 3.0     9.0 17.10 121.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.0 5.0 3.0     12.0 24.00 145.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 4.5     15.5 29.45 175.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 37.40 212.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Caroline Pedersen -- Frem Odense (withdrew) 4

5231D 3 2.0 0.0 2.0 1.0     3.0 6.00 6.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

201B 3 1.8 2.0 3.5 2.0     7.5 13.50 19.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 19.50  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 19.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 19.50  Inward Dive

403B 3 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 19.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 19.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 19.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 19.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 5 18:48,  01 October 2011

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Gr. 031 1 meter

Rebecca Koerner -- Farum Familie Svøm 1

100A 1 1.0 4.0 3.0 4.0     11.0 11.00 11.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.1 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 17.60 28.60  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 53.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 75.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 23.25 99.05  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 26.40 125.45  Reverse Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Gr. 031 1 meter

Simon  Bengtsson -- SK Poseidon 2

100A 1 1.0 4.5 6.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.1 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 21.45 38.95  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 61.35  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 3.0 3.5     11.0 16.50 77.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 23.20 101.05  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 125.05  Inward Somersault

Ylva Fröjd -- SK Poseidon 3

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.1 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 20.35 37.35  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 17.40 54.75  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 77.15  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.0 5.0     14.5 21.75 98.90  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 123.40  Forward Somersault

Marie Viskum -- AGF Udspring 4

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.1 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 16.50 32.50  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 3.5 5.0     13.5 16.20 48.70  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 22.40 71.10  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 92.80  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 3.5     12.5 20.00 112.80  Inward Somersault

Erik Ekenstierna -- SK Poseidon 5

100A 1 1.0 4.5 6.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.1 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 19.80 35.80  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 54.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 25.20 79.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5     5.0 7.50 87.10  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.5 5.0 4.5     13.0 20.80 107.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Malin Fröjd -- SK Poseidon 6

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 4.5     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.1 4.5 4.5 3.5     12.5 13.75 29.25  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 49.65  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 21.00 70.65  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 21.00 91.65  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.0 4.5 4.0     11.5 16.10 107.75  Forward Somersault

Katrine Brandt Nielsen -- LUK2002 7

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.1 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 17.05 32.55  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 4.5 4.0     14.0 16.80 49.35  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 19.60 68.95  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 2.0 3.5     8.5 13.60 82.55  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.5 2.5 2.5     8.5 13.60 96.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Emil Agertoft -- AGF Udspring 8

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 13.00 13.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.1 5.0 4.0 3.5     12.5 13.75 26.75  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.0 3.5     12.5 15.00 41.75  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 2.0 2.0     8.0 11.20 52.95  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.5 3.0 3.5     10.0 17.00 69.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 3.0 5.0     13.0 20.80 90.75  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Gr. 031 1 meter

Karoline Andersen -- Farum Familie Svøm 9

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.1 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 15.95 30.95  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 3.0 3.5     11.0 13.20 44.15  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 3.0 3.0 3.0     9.0 12.60 56.75  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 3.0     9.5 15.20 71.95  Reverse Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 3.5     12.0 16.80 88.75  Forward Somersault

Just Buchhave -- AGF Udspring 10

100A 1 1.0 4.5 3.5 4.0     12.0 12.00 12.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.1 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 17.05 29.05  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 3.0 2.5     10.0 14.00 43.05  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 1.5 3.0     8.0 12.80 55.85  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 17.60 73.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 3.0 2.5 3.5     9.0 14.40 87.85  Inward Somersault

Oliver Wegeberg -- AGF Udspring 11

100A 1 1.0 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 11.50 11.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.1 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 13.75 25.25  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 4.0 2.0 2.0     8.0 9.60 34.85  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 3.0 4.0     12.0 16.80 51.65  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 2.0 1.0 1.0     4.0 7.20 58.85  Back Dive ½ Twist

301C 1 1.6 2.0 1.5 1.5     5.0 8.00 66.85  Reverse Dive

Katrine Viskum -- AGF Udspring 12

100A 1 1.0 4.5 3.5 4.5     12.5 12.50 12.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.1 5.0 4.0 4.5     13.5 14.85 27.35  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 1.5 2.0 2.5     6.0 7.20 34.55  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 2.5 1.5 2.5     6.5 9.10 43.65  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 1.5 1.0 2.0     4.5 7.20 50.85  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0     5.0 7.50 58.35  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Gr. 42 3 meter

Maria  Johansen -- Farum Familie Svøm 1

101C 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 2.0 0.0 2.0     4.0 6.80 31.30  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 27.90 59.20  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 14.95 74.15  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 32.30 106.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1.5 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 21.00 127.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Maja Jartved -- LUK2002 2

101C 3 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.5     12.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 18.90 35.70  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 24.30 60.00  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 3.5 3.0 4.0     10.5 17.85 77.85  Back Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 3.5 4.5     13.0 19.50 97.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.5     8.0 16.00 113.35  Back Dive ½ Twist

Amalie  Eisel -- Farum Familie Svøm 3

101C 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 3.0 3.0 4.5     10.5 17.85 36.05  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 21.60 57.65  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 17.55 75.20  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.5     6.5 9.75 84.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 21.85 106.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Gr. 42 3 meter

Cathrine Mikkelsen -- Farum FS 4

101C 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 18.90  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 6.0     15.5 26.35 45.25  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 5.0 3.0     11.5 20.70 65.95  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 23.75 89.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1.5 2.0 1.0 2.5     5.5 8.25 97.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 2.0 1.5 2.5     6.0 7.80 105.75  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Gr. 43 1 meter

Oskar K. Glenstrup -- Frem Odense 1

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 22.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 26.40 48.90  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 75.90  Inward Dive

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 94.50  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 23.20 117.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 6.5 5.0 2.5     14.0 23.80 141.50  Back Somersault ½ Twist

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 170.30  Inward Somersault

Jonas Jørgensen -- Farum FS 2

103C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.5     10.0 16.00 16.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.5 5.0 4.0     12.5 18.75 34.75  Back Dive

302C 1 1.6 6.5 5.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 61.95  Reverse Somersault

402C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 21.60 83.55  Inward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.5     13.5 24.30 107.85  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 36.30 144.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 22.50 166.65  Back Somersault

Malthe Thygesen -- Frem Odense 3

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 22.40 22.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 20.80 43.20  Reverse Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.0 4.0 5.5     14.5 18.85 62.05  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 24.00 86.05  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 28.05 114.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.0 1.0 0.5     4.5 9.90 124.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 25.50 149.50  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Clara Gamby -- Farum Familie Svøm 4

101B 1 1.3 3.5 4.5 5.0     13.0 16.90 16.90  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 24.00 40.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 20.80 61.70  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.5 4.0     14.0 19.60 81.30  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 20.70 102.00  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 22.40 124.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 148.40  Inward Somersault

Torsten  Jakobsen -- Frem Odense 5

101C 1 1.2 3.0 4.0 3.5     10.5 12.60 12.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 22.50 35.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 59.10  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 25.20 84.30  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 2.0 2.0 1.0     5.0 8.00 92.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 119.50  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 16.50 136.00  Back Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Gr. 43 1 meter

Jonas Christensen -- Frem Odense Udspring 6

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0     3.5 5.25 26.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 20.80 47.05  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 72.95  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 22.40 95.35  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 3.0     9.5 15.20 110.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1.8 3.5 3.0 4.0     10.5 18.90 129.45  Back Dive ½ Twist

Lasse Thygesen -- Frem Odense 7

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 14.40 14.40  Forward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 3.0 2.5 3.0     8.5 15.30 29.70  Back Dive ½ Twist

301C 1 1.6 3.0 2.0 3.5     8.5 13.60 43.30  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 19.60 62.90  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 86.90  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 22.40 109.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 19.20 128.50  Reverse Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Gr. 53 3 meter

Andreas Larsen -- LUK2002 1

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 40.95 68.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 34.00 102.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.0     18.0 30.60 133.55  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 28.35 161.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 37.20 199.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 51.80 250.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 43.20 294.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Elias  Egholm -- LUK2002 2

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 36.90 36.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 33.25 70.15  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 31.50 101.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 25.60 127.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 43.05 170.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5235D 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 54.60 224.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 4.0     11.0 30.80 255.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 2.5 2.5 3.0     8.0 21.60 277.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Nima Martinsen -- Farum FS 3

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 27.00 53.40  Back Dive

302C 3 1.7 4.5 3.5 4.0     12.0 20.40 73.80  Reverse Somersault

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 28.50 102.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 32.00 134.30  Back Dive ½ Twist

203B 3 2.2 2.5 1.5 2.0     6.0 13.20 147.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 31.90 179.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 201.10  Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Gr. 53 3 meter

Simone Marschall -- LUK2002 4

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 22.95 46.15  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 23.40 69.55  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 91.95  Inward Dive

5111B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 5.5     13.5 25.65 117.60  Forward Dive ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 29.40 147.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.5     12.0 26.40 173.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.5     9.5 19.00 192.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Naja  Pedersen -- AGF Udspring 5

101B 3 1.5 3.0 2.0 4.0     9.0 13.50 13.50  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 3.0 3.5 4.5     11.0 18.70 32.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.0 2.5 4.0     9.5 17.10 49.30  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 3.0 5.5 6.0     14.5 20.30 69.60  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 28.00 97.60  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 23.20 120.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 32.30 153.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202C 3 1.6 3.5 4.0 5.0     12.5 20.00 173.10  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Gr. 54 1 meter

Sara Falkenberg -- LUK2002 1

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 25.60 53.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 31.45 85.10  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 24.00 109.10  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 35.70 144.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 36.30 181.10  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 33.00 214.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 33.00 247.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 1.5 2.5 3.5     7.5 17.25 264.35  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Cecilie  Vorm -- Farum FS 2

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 24.65 24.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 4.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 47.85  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 32.30 80.15  Reverse Dive

402B 1 1.7 3.0 3.0 3.0     9.0 15.30 95.45  Inward Somersault

5111A 1 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 26.10 121.55  Forward Dive ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 4.5 3.0 3.0     10.5 23.10 144.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302B 1 1.7 5.0 3.5 5.0     13.5 22.95 167.60  Reverse Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 24.70 192.30  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

202B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 24.00 216.30  Back Somersault


